Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Manser - (944465) - Millfield - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.39
1:02.98
1:03.29
1:03.47
1:03.56
1:03.84
1:03.90
1:05.78
1:05.89
1:08.67
1:12.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.89
1:05.78
1:03.47
1:03.29
1:02.98
1:02.39
1:03.84
1:03.90
1:03.56
1:08.67
1:12.93

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

449
436
430
426
424
419
418
383
381
336
281

WA Pts

381
383
426
430
436
449
419
418
424
336
281

Round

m I I MM

m m I I

T

Round

F
F
H
H

-n

I m I I I

Date

01/03/15
01/03/15
07/11/15
30/01/16
17/11/13
15/03/14
07/12/13
30/10/16
05/02/17
02/03/13
03/03/12

Date

05/02/17
30/10/16
30/01/16
07/11/15
01/03/15
01/03/15
15/03/14
07/12/13
17/11/13
02/03/13
03/03/12

Meet

Somerset ASA Championships

Somerset ASA Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships

Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet

Somerset County Championships

ASA SWR Short Course Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Somerset County Championships 2017
Somerset County Championships

Somerset County Championships

Meet

Somerset County Championships 2017
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Somerset ASA County Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Somerset ASA Championships

Somerset ASA Championships

Somerset County Championships

ASA SWR Short Course Championships
Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet

Somerset County Championships

Somerset County Championships

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Millfield 2
Millfield 2

2

2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2

Club Swam Under Level

Millfield 2
Millfield 2

2

2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



