## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Oliver Manser - (944465) - Millfield - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.39	449	Н	01/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:02.98	436	F	01/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:03.29	430	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		2
1:03.47	426	Н	30/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield		2
1:03.56	424	F	17/11/13	Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:03.84	419	Н	15/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:03.90	418	Н	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:05.78	383	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:05.89	381	F	05/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:08.67	336	Н	02/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:12.93	281	F	03/03/12	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.89	381	F	05/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:05.78	383	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:03.47	426	Н	30/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield		2
1:03.29	430	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		2
1:02.98	436	F	01/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:02.39	449	Н	01/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:03.84	419	Н	15/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:03.90	418	Н	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:03.56	424	F	17/11/13	Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:08.67	336	Н	02/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:12.93	281	F	03/03/12	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS